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Anlage

Mielenforster Str. 40 (PKW-Zufahrt tber Grafenmiihlenweg 129), 51069
Koéin

G 0221-682022 info@tv-dellbrueck.de

Hallenadresse

Mielenforster Str. 40 (PKW-Zufahrt tber Grafenmihlenweg 129), 51069
Kéin

G 0221-682022 info@tv-dellbrueck.de

Sportwart/in
Germelmann, Philipp
T 017662235185 tennis-sportwart@tv-dellbrueck.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Germelmann, Philipp
T 017662235185 tennis-sportwart@tv-dellbrueck.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Stefan Schmitz

m 01712007319; stefan.schmitz@res-koeln.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmitz, Stefan

Dr. Compes, Achim
Reschke, Joachim
Weist, Oliver
Grinebaum, Wolfgang
Fuchs, Werner
Messinger, Helmut
Hack, Markus

Fischer, Matthias
Stabler, Dag

Nocker, Martin
Seufert, Roland
Vogel, Ulrich

Thiele, Bruno

Mittler, Heiner
Salomon, Konrad

17 Leven-Schmitz, Johannes
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ID-Nr.

15902754
16102449
15603305
16302722
16202556
15502954
15003714
16402546
15352682
16102651
16052279
16052280
16163448
14303425
16053273
16052849
15952678

LK
LK9,3
LK10,1
LK10,9
LK11,1
LK11,2
LK12,7
LK13,6
LK20,5
LK21,6
LK23,1
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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